
 

 

Shaarei Shamayim Kesher Program  
Calendar 5782 (2021-2022) 

 

 

Date Program Time Location Notes 
Tue, Sept 7 Rosh Hashanah 

morning, Tot and 
Preschool Services 

9:00 a.m. First Unitarian Society  
 

In person only; 
Planning outdoors; if 
raining, indoors 

Wed, Sept 15 Yom Kippur 
Intergenerational  
Kol Nidrei Service 

5:15 p.m. Puppet Show 
5:30 p.m. Service 

First Unitarian Society   In person and Online 
Indoors 

Fri, Sept 24 Sukkot Celebration 5:30 p.m. First Unitarian Society Outdoors, picnic 
dinner 

Tue, Sept 28 Simchat Torah 
celebration 

6:30 p.m. First Unitarian Society Indoors, no food 

Sun, Oct 3 Kesher Session #1 10:00-11:30 a.m. Penn Park Outdoors 

Sat, Oct 9 Intergenerational 
Shabbat 

9:30-11:00 a.m. First Unitarian Society Indoors or Outdoors – 
TBD 

Sun, Nov 7 Kesher Session #2 10:00-11:30 a.m. Camp Shalom Indoors  

Sat, Dec 4 Community 
Chanukkah Party 

5:30 p.m. First Unitarian Society Indoors 

Sun, Dec 12 Kesher Session #3 10:00-11:30 a.m. Aldo Leopold Nature 
Center 

Indoors 

Sun, Jan 9 Sledding TBD TBD Outdoors 

Sat-Sun, Jan 
15-16 

Overnight Retreat 
 

TBD Perlstein Retreat 
Center  

Indoors 

Sun, Feb 13 Kesher Session #4 10:00-11:30 a.m. Camp Shalom Indoors 

Sun, Mar 6 Kesher Session #5 10:00-11:30 a.m. Aldo Leopold Nature 
Center 

Indoors 

Sat, Mar 12 Intergenerational 
Shabbat  

9:30-11:00 a.m. First Unitarian Society Indoors 

Sun, Mar 13 Purim Carnival TBD Temple Beth El Madison Jewish 
community, Indoors 

Wed, Mar 16 Purim Celebration 5:30 p.m. First Unitarian Society Indoors 

Sun, Apr 10 Kesher Session #6 10:00-11:30 a.m. Camp Shalom Indoors or Outdoors 

Sat, Apr 23 Intergenerational 
Shabbat 

9:30-11:00 a.m. First Unitarian Society Indoors or Outdoors 

Sun, May 15 Kesher Session #7 10:00-11:30 a.m. Picnic Point Outdoors 

 


